
2010 EHF Top Coaches’ Seminar in Vienna / AUT from 24 – 27 Jan. 2010

Participant's List

Surname First Name Land e‐mail

1 Langenberg  Paul Australia langenbergl@optusnet.com 

2 Ramadani Taip Australia lumnajani@gmail.com 

3 Bayer Gerhard Austria gerhard.bayer@chello.at 

4 Bozic Goran Austria goranbozic2001@yahoo.de 

5 Filz Roman Austria roman.filz@gmx.at 

6 Frimmel Roman Austria roman.frimmel@inergy.at 

7 Frühstück Roland Austria roland.fruehstueck@bregenz‐handball.at 

8 Glaser Christian Austria christianglaser@gmx.at 

9 Isakovic Mile Austria savais.hand@gmail.com 

10 Kainz Franz Austria frka@aon.at 

11 König Helmut Austria helmut.f.koenig@aon.at 

12 Kovacevic Goran Austria jimmy.gk@hotmail.com 

13 Piergalski Anja Austria a.piergalski@aon.at 

14 Pontasch Michael Austria pontasch@a‐h‐t.at 

15 Rothenburger Georg Austria georg.rothenburger@hib‐liebenau.at 

16 Schindler Martin Austria schindler.statik@aon.at 

17 Vukovic Veselin Austria kovacevic@veseco.at 

18 Zumtobel Stefan Austria stefan.zumtobel@basb.gv.at  

19 Yotov Ivan Bulgaria ivaniotov@yahoo.com 

20 Ayhan Y. Bahadır Cyprus kilicali44@hotmail.com 

21 Karamanoğlu Turgut Cyprus kilicali44@hotmail.com 

22 Kral Harika Tecelli Cyprus kilicali44@hotmail.com 

23 Tuma  Martin Czech Republic tuma@ftvs.cuni.cz 

24 Hessellund Hans Denmark hh@nih.dk 

25 Hvass Per Denmark hvass@morsthy.dk 

26 Adel Mohamed Egypt zola‐70@hotmail.com 

27 AWAD ASHRAF Egypt kasha_awad@yahoo.com 

28 Belal Ahmed Egypt ahmed_mohamed_belal@hotmail.com 

29 Hegazy Sherif Egypt shenko.hegazy@gmail.com 

30 Soliman Mamdouh Egypt mamdouhsoliman1@gmail.com 

31 Laast Raivo Estonia raivo.laast@mail.ee 

32 Musting Kalmer Estonia kalmermusting1964@hot.ee 

33 Pinnonen Ain Estonia demoap@hot.ee 

34 Lappalainen Pekka Finland pekka.lappalainen@lamifer.com 

35 Blois Brigitte France blois.brigitte@wanadoo.fr 

36 Bergemann Frank Germany frank.bergemann@gmx.at 

37 Garbade Lutz Germany lutz.garbade@googlemail.com 

38 Korb  Helmut Germany helmut.korb@gmx.at 

39 Koskue Mikko Germany mkoskue@gmx.de 

40 Zinglersen Ryan Germany zinglersen@handballsite.com 

41 Baillie Bill Great Britain bill.baillie@britishhandball.com 

42 Bounas Konstantinos Greece stikws@hol.gr 

43 Mantzouratos Georgios Greece manjou@in.gr 

44 Papanikolaou Christos Greece coachchrispap@hotmail.com 

45 Perros  Nikos Greece perrosn@otenet.gr 



46 Tsavdaridis Konstantinos Greece ktsavdaridis@hotmail.com 

47 Erdei Krisztian Hungary erdei.krisz@freemail.hu 

48 Kerékgyártó Zsolt Hungary ke.zsolt@invitel.hu 

49 Molnár Csaba Hungary m.csaba@citrommail.hu 

50 Aminayi Danial Iran garsia.nerveda@gmail.com 

51 Gholami Mostafa Iran info@fooladsepahansport.com

52 Govahi Maliheh Sadat Iran ammy13272000@yahoo.c om

53 Habibi AliReza Iran ihf.trainer@gmail.com 

54 Kaffash Mahdi Iran ammy13272000@yahoo.com 

55 Kaffash Amir Mahdi Iran ammy13272000@yahoo.com 

56 Kaffash Mahdi Yar Iran ammy13272000@yahoo.com 

57 Kazemi NajafAbadi Elaheh Iran info@fooladsepahansport.com 

58 Keshani Rasoul Iran info@fooladsepahansport.com 

59 Kiani Mina Iran info@fooladsepahansport.com 

60 Ongaro Andrea Ireland aongaro@vodafone.ie 

61 Maor Gilad Israel gilad321@bezeqint.net 

62 Ghedin Fabrizio Italy fabrizioghedin@edizionilatorre.it 

63 Muramatsu Makoto Japan makoto‐m@ue.netyou.jp 

64 Varbanov Ilia Kuwait overhand@abv.bg 

65 Stot Adrian Luxembourg adrianst@pt.lu 

66 Laghmati Mohamed Morocco handballelf@yahoo.fr 

67 Groener Henk Netherlands henk.groener@gmail.com 

68 Smits Gino Netherlands smitsg@home.nl 

69 Tijsterman Monique Netherlands m.tijsterman@handball.nl 

70 Van Kester Jan Netherlands javankest@xs4all.nl 

71 Weermann Harry Netherlands n.williams@handbal.nl 

72 Bernacki Rafał Poland szkol@zprp.pl 

73 Nowiński Wojciech Poland szkol@zprp.pl 

74 Werle Marek Poland szkol@zprp.pl 

75 Freitas Rolando Portugal rolando.freitas@gmail.com 

76 Alexandrescu Nicoleta Cristina Romania urbanfast@yahoo.com 

77 Ascinte Alexandru Romania alexandruacsinte@hotmail.com 

78 Bastiurea Eugen Romania eugen.bastiurea@ugal.ro 

79 Eden Hairi Romania eden_hairi@yahoo.com 

80 Moldovan Remus Romania remus221267@yahoo.com 

81 Morari Ileana Romania ileanamuresan@yahoo.com 

82 Ochiana Christian Romania okicristian@yahoo.com 

83 Jokanovic Slobodan Serbia rss@eunet.rs 

84 Katušák Štefan Slovakia stefan.kat@inethome.sk 

85 Baric Anton  Slovenia eurofest.izola@gmail.com 

86 Andersson Ulf Sweden ulfmax@hotmail.com 

87 Söderström Lennart Sweden lennart.soderstrom@handboll.rf.se 

88 Juhasz Istvan Turkey sportpisti@freemail.hu 

89 Kovacs Peter Turkey kovacsp3@freemail.hu

90 Öztürk Adnan Turkey adnanozturk67@yahoo.com 

91 Soylu Bilge Turkey seler@gazi.edu.tr

92 Vurgun Hikmet Turkey hvurgun@yahoo.com

93 Petrushevskyy Yevgen Ukraine aviatorkiev@gmail.com 

94 Morava Greg USA gregorymorava@yahoo.com 

95 Wartalowicz Mariusz USA mariusz@usateamhandball.org 


